
Date Event 

Tuesday 12th September Y6 at HHS PM 

Tuesday 12th September PTFA AGM 

Wed 13th to Fri 15th September Y5 at PGL (LY, PH, PE, JF, CB, NK)  

Thursday 21st September YR Coffee Morning 

Tue 26th + Wed 27th September Life Education Visit 

Thursday 21st September School Council Elections AND Well Being Pupils (Y5) 

Wednesday 4th October School individual photos 

Thursday 5th October Shelter Day 

Thursday 5th October Stay and Play 215 

Thursday 5th October Phonics Evening 6.30pm 

Sunday 8th October Broadway Makers Market 

Monday 16th October  Flu Immunisations 

Wednesday 18th October Parents’ Evening 2pm onwards 

Thursday 19th October Harvest Service 2:30pm 

Monday 30th October Diwali Celebration 

Wednesday 1st November Spooky disco (KS1 + KS2) ks1 5-6 and ks2 615-715 

WC 6th November Bike Ability Y6 

Tuesday 7th November Open Day –  9.30 – 11.30 and 1.30-2.30  

Fri 8th  December  Christmas Fair 

w/c 11th December Infant Christmas Play (DR Tues am) (Play Tues 2pm & Wed 2pm) 

Friday 15th December Senior Citizens Treat (Year 5) 

Tue 19th December Christmas Dinner 

Wed & Thurs 20th / 21th  December Christmas parties (KS1 Wed & KS2 Thurs) 

Friday 22nd December Carol Service – 9am 

Friday 22nd December School Close 1pm 

Wednesday 24th January  Stay and Learn 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 Class Photos 

Tuesday 6th February Internet Safety Day including parent meeting at 6pm 

WC 19th February Bike Ability Y5 

Tuesday 5th March Parents evening 2 - 630 

Thurs 7th March World Book Day 

WC 8th March Science Week 

WC 18th March Year 3/4 Easter Production     DR AM Show 6PM 

w/c 13th May Year 6 SATs testing 

w/c 20th may Sports’ Day 

w/c 27th May & w/c 3rd June 2 week half term 

wc 10th June  Multiplication Check (THIS WEEK ONLY) 

Wc 10th June Phonics Testing 

Friday 7th June Childhood Day 

Tue 11th June Induction meeting for new parents 6pm 

Wednesday 12th June Sex Education Meeting 530pm 

w/c 17th June Home Visits 

Friday 21st June Eid al -Adha Whole school celebration party 

Fri 5th July Summer Fair 

WC 8th July Upper KS2 – Summer Production.   DR Am Show 6pm 

WC 8th July Inspirational Week 

Wednesday 10th July Stay and Learn 

Thurs 18th  July End of Year disco (KS1 + KS2) ks1 5-6 and ks2 615-730 

Thurs 18th July BGT 

Monday 22nd   July Leavers’ Service 

Monday 22nd July Close at 1pm 

 


